
BSNSW Inc Judges Panel   as at 

1st AUGUST 2023
SENIOR PANEL     

Baker Jim  Moorebank. 2170 0413980334 jimandbrendabaker@gmail.com

Bevan Terry  
Orange

2800 0263651131 heatherbdunn@bigpond.com

Buckingham Craig  Carlingford. 2118 0408602381 ultexp@bigpond.net.au 

Bucior Richard Central Coast 2259 0407 928 082 rhbucior@bigpond.com

Butt Tony Junee 2663 0418 577 400 tony@tline.com.au

Capasso Mario  Coombs ACT 2611 0411 012 415 mario.capasso@iag.com.au

Doull Wayne  Lethbridge Park. 2770 0412312840 waynedoull@gmail.com

Gazzard Gary *** Louth Park 2320 0411 834690 garry.gazzard@bigpond.com.au

Manton Kathy  O’Connell. 2795 0411835757 iankathymanton@bigpond.com

Matthews James Collector 2581 0411 050 849 jamesmatthews@mppl.net.au

McCauley Allen *** Windang. 2528 024297 3914 almau7@bigpond.com

Ozoux Andre  Gladesville. 2111 0418 272 870 idandre@iprimus.com.au

Peffer Rob  Molong 2866 044 766 9234 rjpeffer@hotmail.com

Wilson Warren  Croydon. 2132 029747 6642 warren@brasea.com

Wise Barry  Finley 2713 0458271504 bmwise@westnet.com.au

Wood Geoff  258 Tamworth Road Manila 2346 0437546800

  *** Indicates ANBC Judge    

PANEL

PROBATIONARY
Wilton Mark  Kings Langley 2147 0438 567 820 mark@wilton-partners.com

Wilson Steven Oran Park 2570 0414907415 stevenwbrs@hotmail.com

TRAINEES
Druery Chris Singleton 2330 0438644856 Christopher.druery@agl.com.au

Hill Trent Heddon Greta 2321 0407298822 trenthill979@gmail.com

Ryan Peter Largs 2320 0418681502 peter.ryan61@bigpond.com.au

Schafer Tony Pelaw Main 2337 0400373000 tony.schafer@outlook.com

Scheerer Daniel Rutherford 2320 0402062706 scheererdan84@gmail.com

Whitton Eric Temora 2666 0401364825 ecca1985@hotmail.com

RETIRED SENIOR PANEL JUDGES 

Carter John Revesby 2212 0415050841 johncarterbnb@gmail.com

Hunt Ron *** Glenfield 2167 0296055473

Nicholls Keith Nabiac 2312 026554 1688 knico2@bigpond.com

Painter Jean ***  Colo Vale. 2575 024889 4926 jean.painter@bigpond.com


